Phone: 7501133806/7908040652



SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Action Taken Report on various activities of the IQAC

(Session 2021-2022)

IQAC Meeting no. 05 Date: 08.07.2021

Agendum-8: To note and approve Action Taken Report

Resolution: The following actions was taken:-

Sl. No.	Action Taken Report
1.	Online Thalassemia Awareness programme has been organized by the NSS Unit-1 on 08.05.2021

Prased Rayum Chalmasate 08.07.202

(Mr. Prasad Ranjan Chakrabarti)

IQAC Coordinator 1-Q-A-C

Co-ordinator

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Purba Medinipur - 721650

Estd - 2014 P.O.-Amdabad Dist.-Purba Medinious

Baman 080 2/2021

(Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta)

The Principal and Chairman

Principal.

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650

Phone: 7501133806/7908040652



SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Action Taken Report on various activities of the IQAC

(Session 2021-2022)

IQAC Meeting no. 06 Date: 07.09.2021

Agendum-7: To note and approve Action Taken Report

Resolution: The following actions was taken:-

Sl. No.	Action Taken Report	
1.	State level Webinar on "Open Access Learning Resources: A Boon in Bane" through has been organized in online mode by the department of Geography on 18.07.2021 in collaboration with the IQAC of the college.	
2.	Helpdesk for Student Admission has been created	

(Mr. Prasad Ranjan Chakrabarti)

IQAC Coordinator

1 - Q - A - C Co-ordinator

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Purba Medinipur - 721650 Esid -2014
P.O. Amdabad
Dist. Putha
Mediniput
Pin-721650
Pin-721650

(Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta)

The Principal and Chairman

Principal 1

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-72165p





SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Action Taken Report on various activities of the IQAC

(Session 2021-2022)

IQAC Meeting no. 09 Date: 02.02.2022

Agendum-7: To note and approve Action Taken Report on the minutes of the meeting of, dated 29.12.2021

Resolution: The following action were taken:-

Sl. No.	Action Taken Report				
1.	Resolution : To discuss the ongoing teaching methods for online classes				
	Action Taken:				
	i) All the departments using Google meet instead of Zoom like platform				
	ii) Teaching-learning materials uploaded in respective WhatsApp groups as well				
	in college website by the respective department.				
	iii) Teachers allotted considerable time for students facing internet challenges, etc.				
2.	Resolution: Faculty Induction Programme(FIP) and Refresher Course(RC)				
	Action Taken:				
	List of the teachers session-wise, participated in the Faculty Induction				
	Programme(FIP), Refresher Course(RC), FDP, etc.				
	Session: 2018-2019(01.06.2018-31.05.2019)				
	1) Shri Sanjit Debnath, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sociology, completed 7 Days				
	International Workshop (from 30.10.2018 to 05.11.2018) at Aliah University				
	2) Miss. Arpita Majumder, Asst. Prof., Dept. of Geography, completed 7 Days				
	International Workshop (from 30.10.2018 to 05.11.2018) at Aliah University				
	3) Shri Parimal Mandal, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sanskrit, completed 7 Days NSS				
	Training Programme (from 19.05.2019 to 25.05.2019) at NSS empaneled Training Institute Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama				
	2010 2020(01.07.2010.21.05.2020)				
	Session:2019-2020(01.06.2019-31.05.2020)				
	1) Shri Parimal Mondal, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sanskrit, completed FIP (from 11.02.2020 to 02.03.2020) at Guru Nanak D. University, Amritsar				
	2) Shri Sanjit Debnath Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sociology, completed FIP (from				
	11.02.2020 to 02.03.2020) at Guru Nanak D. University, Amritsar				
	11.02.2020 to 02.03.2020) at Gutu Hanak D. Olivoisky, Allinisa				
	Session: 2020-2021(01.06.2020-31.05.2021)				

1) Dr. Parimal Mondal, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sanskrit, completed 5 Days										
National Workshop (from 17.08.2020 to 21.08.2020) at S. Lal Bahadur S. N. S. Univ.										
2) Shri Aparesh Mondal, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Geography completed FIP (fro										
 23.09.2020 to 31.10.2020) at Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh 3) Mrs. Hiya Chatterjee, Asst. Prof, Dept. of English, completed FIP (from 23.09.20 to 31.10.2020) at Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh 4) Miss. Arpita Majumder, Asst. Prof, Dept. of Geography completed FIP (16.11.20) 										
					to 15.12.2020) at Jamia Milia Islamia, New Delhi 5) Dr. Prasad Ranjan Chakrabarti, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Sanskrit, completed FIP (from 01.12.2020 to 05.01.2021) at Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad, Maharashtra 6) Dr. Durba Basu, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of English, completed FIP (from 01.02.2021 to 08.03.2021) at Jadavpur University, Kolkata 7) Dr. Madhumita Basu, Asst. Prof & HOD, Dept. of Bengali, completed FIP (from 04.02.2021 to 05.03.2021at University of North Bengal, Raja Rammohunpur,					
									arjeeling	
									reness programme on State	Awareness programme conducted
plarship, Cyber crime and										
ent Credit Card.										
approve the Green Policy of the	Green Policy of the college approved									
ge										
approve the Water Management	Water Management Policy of the college									
	approved									
approve the Energy Conservation										
	ational Workshop (from 17.08.2020 to ari Aparesh Mondal, Asst. Prof & HO 3.09.2020 to 31.10.2020) at Aligar rs. Hiya Chatterjee, Asst. Prof, Dept. o 31.10.2020) at Aligarh Muslim U diss. Arpita Majumder, Asst. Prof, Dept. o 15.12.2020) at Jamia Milia Islami r. Prasad Ranjan Chakrabarti, Asst. IP (from 01.12.2020 to 05.01.202 diversity, Aurangabad, Maharashtrar. Durba Basu, Asst. Prof & HOD, I 1.02.2021 to 08.03.2021) at Jadav or. Madhumita Basu, Asst. Prof & H4.02.2021 to 05.03.2021at Universarjeeling									

Esid. 2014 P.O. Amdribad Dist. Pulba Martinian

Medinipur

NDRANAT

(Mr. Prasad Ranjan Chakrabarti)

IQAC Coordinator

1-Q-A-C Co-ordinator

Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Purba Medinipur - 721650

(Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta)

The Principal and Chairman

Principal.

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650

Phone: 7501133806/7908040652



SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Action Taken Report on various activities of the IQAC

(Session 2021-2022)

IQAC Meeting no. 10 Date: 22.03.2022

Agendum-5: To note the Action Taken Report on Provisional Accreditation for Colleges" (PAC)

Resolution: It is noted as Action Taken Report that preparation for "Provisional Accreditation for Colleges" (PAC) has already began.

(Mr. Prasad Ranjan Chakraba

IQAC Coordinator 1-Q-A-C

Co-ordinator Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Purba Medinipur - 721650

Estd - 2014 P.O. Amdabad Dist.-Purba Medinipur

(Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta)

The Principal and Chairman **Principal**

Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650